2017_18 Agency Costs

P/ship Benefits

P/ ship Benefits

P/ ship Benefits

Principal Planning Solicitor
Temp Support Officer
Building Control Team Leader
Building Control Manager
Building Control Surveyor
Environmental Health Officer
Environmental Health Officer
Technical Officer
Environmental Protection Officer
Casual Accountant

Grand Total

Grand Total
10,563
42,908
44,902
54,182
13,741
20,399
20,020
40,071
27,738

832
37,909
24,587
13,171

349,559

Partnership
Revs & Bens
Revs & Bens
Revs & Bens

Building Control
Building Control
Building Control
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

SDC Ratio
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5544
0.5544
0.5544
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56

Appendix G

SDC Cost

5,281
21,454
22,451
54,182
13,741
11,309
11,099
22,215
15,533

466
21,229
13,768
13,171

224,437
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